27" Hurricane Storm Umbrella

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

THE HURRICANE UMBRELLA FEATURES A 27" DOUBLE
LAYERED PANEL THAT IS IDEAL FOR ROUGH CONDITIONS AND
IS DRY AGAIN IN NO TIME DUE TO THE WATERPROOF FABRIC.
THE UNIQUE OPENING MECHANISM PROVIDES EASE OF USE
WHEN OPENING AND CLOSING. REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND

MATERIAL

SECONDARY MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

PRINT METHOD

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
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PACKAGING TYPE
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TOTAL CO2(KG)

PRODUCT CATEGORY

PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY

SOCIAL AUDITS

XD Design
Polyester
Aluminium
grey

430

Screen transfer
871

875.6

Gift box
97X6.5X6.5
31.5X36X100
10

20
6601999000
CHN

4.39

Umbrellas
Umbrellas for 2 persons

BSCI



