27" Hurricane Storm Umbrella



THE HURRICANE UMBRELLA FEATURES A 27" DOUBLE LAYERED PANEL THAT IS IDEAL FOR ROUGH CONDITIONS AND IS DRY AGAIN IN NO TIME DUE TO THE WATERPROOF FABRIC. THE UNIQUE OPENING MECHANISM PROVIDES EASE OF USE WHEN OPENING AND CLOSING. REGISTERED DESIGN®

BRAND	XD Design
MATERIAL	Polyester
SECONDARY MATERIAL	Aluminium
MAIN COLOUR	grey
PMS MAIN COLOUR	430
PRINT METHOD	Screen transfer
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	871
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	875.6
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	97X6.5X6.5
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	31.5X36X100
QUANTITY IN BOX (INNER)	10
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	20
INTRACODE	6601999000
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	4.39
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Umbrellas
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Umbrellas for 2 persons
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI